SHIFTED A7 PART- A 1. PROPOSED AREA : EXEMPTED AREA Net
SECTION LINE 1. ASSESSEENO :- 31- 108 - 04 - 09/1 - 4. Floor Mkd | Floor area Liff Well | Gross Areq Stair Area | Liff Lobby | Floor Area
2. NAME OF OWNER'S / APPLICANTS : AJAY SINGH Sroond
I:l 3- DETAILS oF REGISTERED DEED CONVEYANCE 1= Floor ]59732 SQM _____ ]59732 SQM ]2690 SQM 2363 SQM ]44679 SQM
] 2 POOK RO.VOLUME RO PAGES |BEING NO. | DATED OFRCE Ist Floor | 159.732 SQ.M.|1.991 SQ.M. | 157.741 SQ.M. | 12.690 SQ.M.| 2.363 SQ.M. | 142.688 SQ.M
75 THK. ROOF = 75THK.ROOF | [1603- 2024|0717 1 160319519 |25.11.2024 | DR SO | | e | T | e
— TREATMENT OVER — 7  TREATMENT OVER - :
100 THK. R.C.C. SLAB 100 THK. R.C.C. SLAB 4. DETAILS OF REGISTERED BOUNDARY DECLARATION:- 2nd Floor| 159.732 SQ.M.|1.991 SQ.M. | 157.741 SQ.M. | 12.690 SQ-M.| 2.363 SQ.M. | 142.688 SQ.M.
X = iy & B 3%?925- PR T, DATS D.S S—FIIE\l/CSEOUTH 3rd Floor | 159.732 SQ.M.|1.991 SQ.M. | 157.741 SQ.M. [ 12.690 SQ.M.| 2.363 SQ.M. | 142.488 SQ.M|
S S S | 1604 - 2024| "o/ > | 160413061 116.12.2024 | 500 0l 2 ¢’
I R _'__ _____________________________________________________ | _ | _'__ ROOF | | ROOF T 5. BI.LRO CONVERSION CERTIFICATE (BEEI. To BASTU): Tthl 638-928 SQ-M- 5.973 SQ.M. 632.955 SQ.M. 50-760 SQ-M- 9-452 SQ-M- 572-743 SQ-M
) MEMO NO :51A (C)/ 60 / 4714 / P / 24, DATED - 03.10.2024 .
M KITCHEN LIVING - DINING BED ROOM | TOILET BED ROOM L 4. K.M.C. MUTATION CERTIFICATE : 2. PARKING CALCULATIONh - - .
o o o CASE NO. O / 108 /26 - 11 - 2024 / 57067, DATED - 27.11.2024 Flat  |Tenement Share o Tenement |Tenement| Required Parking| pqrking No.
‘3 P 3 ABSTRACT AREA STATEMENT -- Marked [Size (SQ.M.)[Service [SQ.M.)|Area (SQ.M.) No Size
? T - T AREA OF THE LAND : 04 K. - 04 CH. - 00 SQ.FT. i.e. 284.281 SQ.M. FLAT-A | 72.349 13.190 85.539 | 02NOS. | 75<100SQ.M.| 01 NO.
W.LE [ i.e. 3060 SQ.FT. [ AS PER DEED ] FLAT- B 69.428 12.658 82.086 | 02NOS. | 75< 100 SQ.M. 01 NO.
- BLLRO(;ZONVERSION IdAND /SgiA : o.ggcs)%AFgE iéeéOQé]ngtgésl\(AlM. FLAT-C |  86.749 15.816 102.565 | 01 NOS. < 100 SQ.M. 01 NO.
| | AREA OF THE LAND : 04 K. - 03 CH. - -FT.1.e. 280. M. FLAT-D | 55028 10.032 65060 | O1NOS. | 50<75SQ.M.
[IVING - DINING [IVING DINING BED ROOM _[] i.e. 3015 SQ.FT. [ AS PER PHYSICAL MEASUREMENT ] CARPET AREA OF SHOP -36.920 SO.M 01 NO
18 T; & |2 ROAD WIDTH : 7.467 METER WIDE ROAD [K.M.C BLACK TOP ROAD] : 58 M. :
3 D e E (AS PER S.O.R.) TOTAL REQUIRED PARKING 04 NOS.
8 & Sl T ol PERMISSIBLE F.A.R. : 2.00 OWNERS DECLARATION :-
N NG PERMISSIBLE TOTAL BUILT UP AREA : 560.200 SQ.M. | / WE DO HERE BY DECLARE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT
= 3 B o PERMISSIBLE BUILDING HEIGHT : 21.500 METER. | / WE SHALL ENGAGE L.B.A & E.S.E DURING CONSTRUCTION
J N | | i PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE : 57.330 % i.e. 160.581 SQ.M. | / WE SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS OF L.B.A & E.S.E DURING CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING
T T i KITCHEN LIVING - DINING|[| BED ROOM | TOILET BED ROOM | S PROPOSED GROUND COVERAGE : 57.027 % i.e. 159.732 SQ.M. ( AS PER B. S PLAN ) K.M.C. AUTHORITY WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR STRUCTURAL STABILITY OF THE
= — 12 PROPOSED TOTAL BUILT UP AREA : 632.955 SQ.M. BUILDING & ADJOINING.
§ § “ o PROPOSED BUILDING HEIGHT : 12.450 METER [ G+ THREE STORIED ] IF ANY SUBMITTED DOCUMENTS ARE FOUND TO BE FAKE,THE K.M.C. AUTHORITY MAY REVOKE THE
S S @ REQUIRED CAR PARKING : 04 (FOUR) NOS. SANCTION PLAN.
— W.TF. - PROVIDED CAR PARKING : 04 (FOUR) NOS. THE CONSTRUCTION OF WATER RESERVOIR AND SEPTIC TANK WILL BE UNDER TAKEN UNDER THE
PERMISSIBLE AREA FOR PARKING : 100.00 SQ.M. GUIDANCE OF E.S.E / L.B.A BEFORE STARTING OF BUILDING FOUNDATION WORK.DURING
T e i CEEEEEEEL LLbEEr - PROVIDED AREA FOR PARKING AT GROUND FLOOR : 88.034 SQ.M. DEPARTMENTAL JOINT INSPECTION THE PLOT IS IDENTIFIED BY ME.
= | | PROPOSED F.A.R : ( 572.743 - 88.034 ) / 280.100 = 1.730 < 2.00 PRESENT OWNER : MR. AJAY SINGH.
— CARSEQE'E'NG CARSEAAE'E'NG A.C. SHOP A.C. SHOP CARSEQE'E'NG GROUND FLOOR SHOP BUILT UP AREA : 42.046 SQ.M. OLD OWNER : BINOY BHAWAL.
o 3 S STAIR COVERED AREA : 15.680 SQ.M.
2 % Q O.H.W.R AREA : 4.160 SQ.M.
CUPBOARD AREA : 12.389 SQ.M.
LOFT AREA : 5.645 SQ.M.
00 e —— = G.L{+00 G.L. +00 Gl +0 G.L. +0 LVL. + 150 LVL. + 150 VL + 500 LVL. + 300 LVL. + 150 al koo LIFT MACHINE ROOM AREA : 6.400 SQ.M.
== TY T R | R R R R —W— """"""" | ADDITIONAL AREA:15.680 + 12.389 + 5.645 + 6.400 = 40.114 SQ.M.
FRONT ELEVATION scALE-1:100 SIDE ELEVATION  sCALE-1:100 B NI N % ) L -
RRLRR AP ok pee [LE 1K AREA FOR FEES : 632.955 + 40.114 = 673.069 SQ.M.
-+ OVER 75 THK BES. -+ HOVER 75 THK. B.F 5. O\]/—%ORT;SKTI—TKCBCFS -+ PROPOSED COMMON AREA : 77.544 SQ.M. NAME OF THE OWNER'S / APPLICANT'S
15500 e REQUIRED TREE COVER AREA : 4.713 SQ.M. i.e. 1.683 % MR. AJAY SINGH
' PROVIDED TREE COVER AREA : 5.581 SQ.M. i.e. 1.993 % .
6400 |59|00 | SECTION THROUGH X - X PROVIDED TREE COVER AREA CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT -
. e SCALE 1.100] L 97, M. _ CERTIFIED WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT THE BUILDING PLAN HAS BEEN DRAWN UP AS PER
qr S~ _maTy o 7 1P} o SPECIFICATION OF CONSTRUCTION :- PROVISION OF KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION BUILDING RULES, 2009, AS AMENDED FROM
=IN G B Ik @ Al 1. 200 THK. 15T CLASS CEMENT BRICK WORK FOR EXTERNAL WALL IN SUPER TIME TO TIME & THAT THE SITE CONDITION INCLUDING THE WIDTH OF THE ABUTTING ROADS
o & OVER HEAD WATER /.2/ L > of STRUCTUREIN 1 : 6 | CONFORM WITH THE PLAN WHICH HAS BEEN MEASURED AND VERIFIED BY ME.THAT IT IS A
S RESERVOIR 1 9 g'ﬁ; ﬁ 7C5OT,:‘(K:~R‘ ESTTEC]L_A;?(SCVEV??E‘N]LBS'&Eg\?{i@g/g’;&iﬁ%&"éﬁ; éN( ‘M 4] 5 ) [BULDABLE SITE & NOT A FILLED UP TANK. THE LAND IS DEMARCATED WITH BOUNDARY
d . P . -
S (CAPACITY 3000175, || 5 250 250 g R .G 124 FOR ROOF SLAB. BEAM. LINTEL CHALIA BTG, gIIEA\I\ET_I?SAl\(EIEIIQTEUgE ?AFAOSE/EES/ APPLICANT IS AUTHENTICATED BY ME. THE PLOT IS BEYOND 500 MT.
ABOVE S COLOMN 5. CEMENT SAND PLASTER 18 MM. ON OUTSIDE & 12 MM. ON INSIDE WALL IN o '
SE- 1:6 & CEILNG & CHAJJA IN 1:4.
@|| B & S OPEN TERRACE OVEEE';EQ\?O%ATER 6. D.P.C. SHALL BE 50MM. THICK IN 1 : 1.5 : 3 TONE WITH WATER PROOFING NAME OF ARCHITECT
= N v CAPACITY 3000 LTS. ) ADMIXTURE Ar. MILIA GHOSH
ey I VL + 12.450 413 (04 ' 7.25 MM. THK. I.PS. FLOORING WITH NEAT CEMENT FINISH AT TOP Registered Architect
o T ' 0 T LIFT MACHINE 8.75 MM. THK. SINGLE BRICK FLAT SOLING ON FOUNDATION Reg. No. C.A/2016/75359.
SR [+ ----- RIDGELINE _ _ _ _ _ . i e £|=8 ey (T 1] [ROOMLESS LIFT 9.'+300 LVL.' TO THE FINISHED GROUND FLOOR LVL, CERTIFICATE OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER :-
ST OPEN TERRACE il = RIDGELINE =S =18 '\ : MACHINE 10. TREAD WIDTH 250 EACH & RISER HEIGHTIS 160.526 EACH THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN & DRAWINGS OF BOTH FOUNDATION & SUPER STRUCTURE OF THE
v 1229711~ oBBY = Vo ||| |TOBEOPEN AT 1. FLOOR TO SLAB HEIGHT SHALL BE 3050 MM. & THICKNESS OF THE SLAB BUILDING HAS BEEN PREPARED BY ME CONSIDERING ALL POSSIBLE LOADS INCLUDING THE SEISMIC
VL + 12.450 1620101 550 0 ‘. ! ROOF LEVEL SHALL BE 100 MM. LOAD AS PER NATIONAL BUILDING CODE OF INDIA & THE FOUNDATION IS CAPABLE OF TAKING
1 \ 2 o 1 TR 8 T ROOE \EAHEREFORE, CLEAR HEIGHT OF EACH FLOOR SHALL BE 250 MM. THE LOAD. CERTIFIED THAT IT IS SAFE & STABLE IN ALL RESPECTS. SOIL TESTING HAS BEEN DONE BY
| £ 3200 ' '. AR : MATERIALS :- DR. S. K. CHAKRABORTY OF J.B. ASSOCIATES, 1418, NAYABAD, PANCHASAYER , KOLKATA - 700
250 X 250 LIFT MACHINE (X STAIR : WIDTH 1350 ‘== ||| |TREATMENT OVER STEEL MUST CONFIRMED WITH IS 1786 , 094,THE RECOMMENDATIONS OF SOIL TEST REPORT HAS BEEN CONSIDERED DURING STRUCTURAL
o D) A 2 TREAD 250 IR 100 THK. R.C.C. SLAB GRADE OF CONCRETE :- M 25 & GRADE OF STEEL :- Fe500 CALCULATIONS
3 STOOL COLUMN| ROOM LESS LIFT MACHINE | & RISER 160.526 Sl T \ CEMENT - ORDINARY PORTLAND &, SAND :- MEDIUM COARSE :
o TO BE OPEN AT ROOF LEVEL R T r STONE CHIPS :- 20 MM. DOWN GRADED O
S|| /5L OPE . 2 = —H S S THER DETAILS AS PER ARCHITECT OR ENGINEER - IN - CHARGE
Sll=— (0o &Nz - N ROOF|| T CUP BOARD & LOFT AREA :-
T~ N 5 VHY I NAME OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
- { — N = rp, v FLOOR MARK LOFT CUP BOARD
5 || I I I I i Il L, BED ROOM FIRST FLOOR 5531 SQM 21635QM MR. KALLOL KUMAR GHOSHAL
THE DEPTH OF SEPTIC TANK 4 100 @ R.W.P? L I L I . - — * — ES.E.-1/261
WILL HOT EXCEED THE DEpTH OF L 1M 6106 } 8850 = SECOND FLOOR 1.183 SQ.M. 4.063 SQ.M. _
THE DEPTH OF U.G.W.R. FOUNDATION OF THE NEIGHBORING o5 15500 Q | S THIRD FLOOR 2231 SQM 4.163 SQ.M. CERTIFICATE OF GEO-TECHNICAL ENGINEER:-
WILL NOT EXCEED THE DEPTH OF TREE COVER % PROPOSED ROOF PLAN =) @ _ i ‘ ve UNDERSIGNED HAS INSPECTED THE SITE CARRIED OUT THE SOIL INVESTIGATION THEREIN. IT IS
) COLUMN_OF THE BUILDING. & 125 Thk. TOTAL 5.645 SQ.M 12.389 SQ.M.
FOUNDATION OF THE NEIGHBORING AREA : 5.581 SQ.M. 8 = R.C.C. WALL L : AL , CERTIFIED THAT THE EXISTING SOIL OF THE SITE IS ABLE TO CARRY THE LOAD COMING FROM THE
COLUMN OF THE BUILDING. — — r SCALE : 1:100 _@ AT 4 CO-ORDINATE IN WGS 84 AND SITE ELEVATION (AMSL HEIGHT - 33.0 M.):- PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION AND THE FOUNDATION SYSTEM PROPOSED THEREIN IS SAFE AND
g — = R , R 0 C W 0 i R — K - - — REFERENCE POINTS - - )
= __ = . . . ! W3 oW : pERENCE FOINTS | CO-ORDINATEINWGS-84 | o o aTION STABLE IN ALL RESPECT FROM GEO - TECHNICAL POINT OF VIEW.
4876 ' SRS ]3'50_3 ' " LIVING : OF THE PROPOSAL LATITUDE | LONGITUDE
________________ D o o 1. 22.506277 88.407703 5.0
FROM K.M.C. | UGWR CAPACTY S @ e T P2 2. 22.506272 | 88.407882 5.0
ALY A 1w 3600 ETS;ABOVE || ¥ 4767 =I| KitCHEN ' ]
WATER MAIN 'S - b F---n BED ROOM ] BED ROOM W - THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS TRUE AND CORRECT IN ALL RESPECT AND IF AT ANY
i L b----22 1009 < A 3200 X 2900 1525 X R STAGE, IT IS FOUND OTHERWISE, THEN | SHALL BE FULLY LIABLE FOR WHICH KMC NAME OF GEO-TECHNICAL ENGINEER
P < AFE ; 3050 x 3350 . 4
----------- “To-itTREI B > , DI FLAT-B = |- Q| AND OTHER APPROPRIATE AUTHORITY RESERVE THE RIGHT TO TAKE APPROPRIATE Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR CHAKRABORTY
10 B { o) ’ LIVING/DINING |[E o | N ACTION AGAINST ME AS PER LAW. (GT.1/16)
o — 3 L3 ' 1 = P 3050 X 5800 - BED ROOM T PROJECT :-
O S .:F7 138 4 KITCHEN -1
X N T 6400 o c. 3200 X 1500 J = OFLABOVE ! 3 PROPOSED GROUND + THREE STORIED [12.450 MT. HEIGHT]
— Q : /‘\ 4 —— (2 :
S g = ~ ' g = RIS FLAT-A BALC| | = 7 RESIDENTIAL BUILDING AT PREMISES NO.530,HOSSENPUR,
L H--- ) LIVING/DINING g !
< g v < S CAR PARKING | | 3¢ : ‘ Q]QT?)'(LET% LOFT ABOVE 4775 X 3025 g??sx ! NAME OF THE OWNER'S / APPLICANTS N’;TEM?LK(R;%&CT MOUZA - MADURDAH, J.L. NO. 12, TOUZI NO- 2998, R.S. &
L o 2 ! — )
o= = 8 RS (SPACE g S &1 crsrace IOF 775 ! ‘j‘r MR. AJAY SINGH REG. NO. C.A / 2016 / 75359 L.R. DAG NO. 423, R.S. KHATIAN NO - 142, L.R. KHATIAN NO
2o o - 2425 X 1200 L-d-- | A.C.SHOP ;
:5) S > % | Ve i 0] u T m LVL+150 o . " DOOR & WINDOW SC"S'FLT“HL;éHT TNERTEeT - 1079, P.S. ANANDAPUR, KOLKATA 700 107 WARD NO. 108,
N : N up DN ’/"\\I ‘ ————
ST red- i 2 2425 <07 5 SE - S MARKEDL TYPE |FRomrFlooR| FROMEFL | SE UNDER BOROUGH XII [ K. M. C. ]
Q30 | Ey i BED ROOM M % 3 > DI_[SOUD FLUSH -~ 2100 [1050X2100 | | |y 7§ 393A OF K.M.C. ACT. 1980 & COMPLYING K.M.C. BLDG. RULE 2009,
L < (R CAR PARKING CAR PARKING 3050 X 3075 BED ROOM BED ROOM W,I:l < D2 |SOLDFLUSH| ----- 2100 900 X 2100
OQ od LY SPACE BED ROOM 3650 X3200 | TOILET|| 3550 X 3250 O o VL +300__| O D3 [SOLD FLUSH - -- 2100 | 750X 2100 GROUND FLOOR PLAN, TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN, N
x Q= O I :r;;f*.\. LVLATSO | o 3200 X 3050 __ [ 1300 X o e |18 | R = sD | GLAZED | ----- 2100 |AS PER DWG. ELEVATION, & SECTIONS,
O = ot = 3 ; ' 2175 —% W GLAZED 300 2100|1500 X 1800 :
BXOZ gV B 2 BALCONY L PP 100THK. P.C.C\ ~ T Wi | GLAZED 750 2100 1350 x 1350 | | PLAN CASENO. :
ST Sl = . 2850 X 1150 : ; ; = OVER 75 SHE BEs. OVER 75 THK. B.FS. w2 | GLAZED 750 2100|1200 X 1350 DRAWING SHEET NO.
LN — 1S A L T . Lo - : W3 | GLAZED 1100 2100 | 900 X 1000
o AT A.C. SHOP Lo O ] T ' DEALT : D.SAHA SCALE 1:100
N/ el - W4 GLAZED 1350 2100 600 X 750 .
2 8 S CARPET AREA | 125 Thk. R.C.C. WALL SECTION THROUGH Y - Y W5 | GLAZED 750 21001000 X 1350 : UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED
< L3 36.920 SQ.M I RCC WAL =Y SCALE-1-100 DATE : 19.08.2025 I
— - = : M. L C.C. PROPOSED 3RD FLOOR PLAN ( +1:100) Wé | GLAZED 750 2100|750 X 1350
B LV[. +300 R 125 Thk. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN M.M. ( UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED )
R S SCALE : 1:100 125 Thk. 3 RC.C WAL 125 Thk. 3
——qlip .L.C. —\ ( . .
'rII:"']-: 3650 = 8125 . =(Y) R.%.EOLVI‘ALL N o Bgissk 1 r_f@"' r___R_'_CE'_CE'_\_N_A_\IIIZ D 2700 e Architectural Consultants C@LLA@IE
4876 Lt@;@%’“{ \- l{ T T Y s Cm W T m ] Srelt L L | - : : !: e ARCHITECTS
Ay ;A r . _ JUPr-*-1 1 1 1 1 L -\ L W /D T T 7 T T T T T
SN T T JURE. (L T R L ki I T — 2 : = . 11135041350
' \gli\q:,"TBO‘é'é’f@Q :_':l:':'_: F--- o 150 Q,I 00D 1 ment 522 ’ %] 350 Q t 1486, RAJDANGA MAIN ROAD, ( OPPOSITE PURBA ABASAN, DF BLOCK ), KOLKATA 700 107, INDIA
I C2N N v R (' B LeT e F-n KITCHEN 3 Foa PHONE NO. (033) 4602 6909, E-MAIL: collage.architects.info@gmail.com
! NS L e e} (A 8 ED ROOM 1825 ||TOLETY  BED ROOM KITCHEN BED ROOM ol THIS DRAWING IS A PROPERTY OF COLLAGE ; ANY MODIFICATION, CHANGES, DEVIATIONS IS NOT PERMISSIBLE
Il_ _ - ;/*\“/ 3200 X 2900 BED ROOM : X 1300 X 3050 X 2900 _j;/ 1375 X 4175 X 3350 I WITHOUT PRIOR INTIMATION OF THE ARCHITECT, TO THE CONTRARY THIS WILL BE TREATED AS ILLEGAL ACT.
- - FLAT-B = 3050x 3350 Il 2900 | 2790 = 3350 I B.P. NO. - 2025120207
% | -
SPLAYED CORNER *Ll\glo'égé(Dég%G + ® B L3y S DATED - 25-AUG-25
ALREADY FREE A M. >l
CIFTED TO KM.C _KICHEN_ _ . L YT IV 2 — . VALID UPTO - 24-AUG-30
NAA R N 1 : - D3 |
89 / 2024 - 2025, 1, = 1100 X 1075 I ; LIVING/DINING & LOFT ABOVE 3125 X 1995 SPACE FOR DIGITAL SIGNATURE
Ch. V. &$s.\d No. 19 IDE N » FLAT-A saLcl T 6325 X 2650 T 1075%975 \ |
S.O.R.CN. V. & ' i.e.7.467 METER W N  oILET LIVING/DINING 050 ! A 1350—1  DINING  \, -
12.03.2025 ) 24-6 1.S- 7 | TOILET LOFT ABOVE 4775 X 3025 | N LIF] 1A, 0635 X 3975 N ¥ =
T CKTOP ROAD | L_1]2125X1250 | T1075x975 2775\ . 12284112 oBBY 53 1<
[ KMC BLA E ! ) 4 16261~ - B2 A z
W.C. T B e (_)
N 2125 x 1100| % b2 ] I Y = g
< D3 - . Y, . BED ROOM o
— —
Q P21 seproom LY BEDROOM || 3000x 3200 FLAT ¢ 0
T 3050 X 3075 BED ROOM BED ROOM - LMN-G BED ROOM -
BED ROOM 3650 X 3200 TOILET 3550 X 3250 ! . o 5450 X 3900 3125 X 3875 500
o 3200 X 3050 " S 1300 X 1-- : - ; | FULL HEIGHT ]
. : ' 2175 | BALCONY| | “W.C. BALCONY _~"WINDOW
k 288/25?(?:‘;0 h_,E { ]161725;( 1525X1050 | 2850 X 1150 ; | - ; : Digitally signed by SUBRATA
h . . R e AN | | | | NAG
PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN L ; L - | __I; __ _____ ]25Thk \I: : : : , . L_____J L__————l SUBRATA NAG . .08.25 14:24:35
, , ! ! . w4 Date: 2025
SCALE : 1:100 L= | L e mmmmmo oo - 1 ?‘ +1600——+ +—2000—= R.C.C. WALL - 4 b---d bommmmmmmm o= ! -® +05'30' N/A
R.C].Qé.T\t]vlj&LL =) PROPOSED 13T FLOOR PLAN PROPOSED 2ND FLOOR PLAN DIGITAL SIGNATURE OF ASSISTANT ENGINEER DIGITAL SIGNATURE OF EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
SCALE: 1:100 SCALE: 1:100 BOROUGH - XII, K.M.C BOROUGH - XII, KM.C
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